FOX & GRAPES

BREAKFAST

Selection of danish pastries (v)

Croissants with jam and butter (v)

BAR SNACKS

Pickled egg (v/gf)
Pickled walnuts (ve/gf)
Pork scratchings

Baked Camembert (v/gf*)
served with apple and bread

Beer Drinker’s Board (v) (ve/gf*)

pickled walnuts, olives, carrot batons, cucumber,
breadsticks, beetroot hummus, chickpea hummus
and guacamole

Beer Drinker’s Board
pickled egg, pork pie, pork scratchings and olives

Charcuterie Board
selection of meats served with colelsaw and chutneys

allergen information is available on request

£3.00
£3.00

£1.00
£1.50

£1.50
£6.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

v = vegetarian - ve = vegan - gf = gluten free / * = please ask for dietary alternative
FOX & GRAPES 21 Southwell Road - Sneinton Market - NG1 1DL - T 0115 841 8970



FOX & GRAPES

SIDE DISHES

Coleslaw with raisins (v/gf)

Potato and apple salad (ve/gf)

Mixed olives (ve/gf)

Rocket and baby spinach salad (ve/gf)

(NOT SO) HUMBLE POTATOES

choose between a classic iacket or a sweet potato
served with rocket or parsley

Ricotta, cherry tomato and spring onion (v/gf)
Feta and heetroot hummus (v/gf)

Beef chilli and cheese (gf)

Veg chilli and cheese (v) (ve*)

Cheese and baked heans (v/gf) (ve*)
Guacamole and cherry tomato (ve/gf)

Tomato and chickpea hummus (ve/gf)

allergen information is available on request

£1.50
£4.75
£4.75
£1.50

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50

v = vegetarian - ve = vegan - gf = gluten free / * = please ask for dietary alternative
FOX & GRAPES 21 Southwell Road - Sneinton Market - NG1 1DL - T 0115 841 8970



FOX & GRAPES

9" PIZZAS

Margherita (v) (ve/gf*) £6.95
traditional cheese and tomato

Pepperoni (gf*) £7.45
pepperoni and cheese

Charcuterie and apple (gf*) £7.95
with fresh rocket

Hummus and sun-dried tomato (v) (ve/gf*) £7.95
with baby spinach

Feta, olives and chilli (v) (ve/gf*) £7.45
with fresh rocket

Beetroot Hummus and feta (v) (ve/gf*) £7.45

with fresh rocket

DESSERTS
Strawberry and vanilla frozen mousse (ve) £3.50
Frozen raspberry yoghurt (v) £3.50
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