FOX & GRAPES

BREAKFAST

Selection of danish pastries (v)	£3.00
Croissants with jam and butter (v)	£3.00
BAR SNACKS	
Pickled egg (v/gf)	£1.00
Pickled walnuts (ve/gf)	£1.50
Pork scratchings	£1.50
Baked Camembert (v/gf*) served with apple and bread	£6.95
Beer Drinker's Board (v) (ve/gf*) pickled walnuts, olives, carrot batons, cucumber, breadsticks, beetroot hummus, chickpea hummus and guacamole	£6.50
Beer Drinker's Board pickled egg, pork pie, pork scratchings and olives	£6.95
Charcuterie Board	£6.95

Charcuterie Board selection of meats served with colelsaw and chutneys

 $\label{eq:vegetarian} \begin{array}{l} \text{allergen information is available on request} \\ \texttt{v} = \texttt{vegetarian} \cdot \texttt{ve} = \texttt{vegan} \cdot \texttt{gf} = \texttt{gluten free} \ / \ ^* = \texttt{please ask for dietary alternative} \\ \textbf{FOX \& GRAPES } \texttt{21 Southwell Road} \cdot \texttt{Sneinton Market} \cdot \texttt{NG1 1DL} \cdot \textbf{T} \ \texttt{0115} \ \texttt{841} \ \texttt{8970} \end{array}$

FOX & GRAPES

SIDE DISHES

Coleslaw with raisins (v/gf)	£1.50
Potato and apple salad (ve/gf)	£4.75
Mixed olives (ve/gf)	£4.75
Rocket and baby spinach salad (ve/gf)	£1.50

(NOT SO) HUMBLE POTATOES

choose between a classic jacket or a sweet potato served with rocket or parsley

Ricotta, cherry tomato and spring onion (v/gf)	£4.75
Feta and beetroot hummus (v/gf)	£4.75
Beef chilli and cheese (gf)	£4.75
Veg chilli and cheese (v) (ve*)	£4.75
Cheese and baked beans (v/gf) (ve*)	£3.50
Guacamole and cherry tomato (ve/gf)	£4.50
Tomato and chickpea hummus (ve/gf)	£4.50

 $\label{eq:vegetarian} allergen information is available on request \\ v = vegetarian \cdot ve = vegan \cdot gf = gluten free / * = please ask for dietary alternative \\ \textbf{FOX & GRAPES 21 Southwell Road \cdot Sneinton Market \cdot NG1 1DL \cdot \textbf{T} 0115 841 8970 \\ \end{array}$

FOX & GRAPES

9" PIZZAS

Margherita (v) (ve/gf*) traditional cheese and tomato	£6.95
Pepperoni (gf*) pepperoni and cheese	£7.45
Charcuterie and apple (gf*) with fresh rocket	£7.95
Hummus and sun-dried tomato (v) (ve/gf*) with baby spinach	£7.95
Feta, olives and chilli (v) (ve/gf*) with fresh rocket	£7.45
Beetroot Hummus and feta (v) (ve/gf*) with fresh rocket	£7.45
DESSERTS	

Strawberry and vanilla frozen mousse (ve)	£3.50
Frozen raspberry yoghurt (v)	£3.50

